sky tables
Ordering Guide
When ordering a product under the Sky Tables please ensure to specify the following information:
Show specification codes as shown below.
Additional options must be specified after all specifications.
Please add upholstery or laminate name and color to PO Description.
Specification code Example:
Specification Codes:
Upholstery Colors:
See standard upholstery
colors on our Fabric Card - pg.
101
See graded-in upholstery -
pg. 10
Laminate Colors:
Hardrock Maple (SHM)
Candlelight (SCL)
Rustic Cherry (SRC)
Summer Flame (SSF)
Mahogany (SMA)
Havana (SHA)
Grenada (SGR)
Chocolate (SCH)
S K Y 2 0 1 6  -  1
Model Number Upholstery
Grade
114p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co
Dimensions
Diameter: 16"
Height: 12"
COM Yd-Full: 1
Ship Weight: 15 lbs
Cubic Feet: 2
SKY2412 $ 2,586$ 2,330$ 2,080$ 1,841$ 1,615$ 1,404
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
sky tables
Height: 12"
Description
16 x 12 Sky Table
Model Number: SKY1612
Description Dimensions
20 x 12 Sky Table
Model Number: SKY2012
Diameter: 20"
Height: 12"
COM Yd-Full: 1.25
Ship Weight: 19 lbs
Cubic Feet: 3
SKY2012 $ 2,413$ 2,174$ 1,941$ 1,718$ 1,507$ 1,310
Description Dimensions
24 x 12 Sky Table
Model Number: SKY2412
Diameter: 24"
Height: 12"
COM Yd-Full: 1.5
Ship Weight: 27 lbs
Cubic Feet: 5
SKY1612 $ 2,241$ 2,019$ 1,803$ 1,595$ 1,399$ 1,217
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
Options:
A/C Receptacle with USB Port - Add (RUSB) to Model Number
Laminate or Vinyl Upholstery
$ 500
No upcharge
Options:
A/C Receptacle with USB Port - Add (RUSB) to Model Number
Laminate or Vinyl Upholstery
$ 500